
KRA Group Swim Lesson Schedule Summer 2025 

Session 1: Monday, June 2 – Thursday, June 5 
*Note: due to home swim meet, afternoon classes will not be held on Monday  

afternoon. Classes will be pro-rated to $37.50 for this session. 
 

Time Level 
Afternoon Classes * 
3:30 pm – 4:15 pm 
3:30 pm – 4:15 pm 

Level 1  
Level 2  

4:15 pm – 5:00 pm 
4:15 pm – 5:00 pm 

Level 1  
Level 2  

5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 2  
5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 3  

 

Session 2: Monday, June 9 – Thursday, June 12 
 

Time Level 
Afternoon Classes  
3:30 pm – 4:15 pm Level 1   
4:15 pm – 5:00 pm 
4:15 pm – 5:00 pm 

Level 1   
Level 2   

5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 2   
5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 3 & 4 

 

Session 3: Monday, June 16 – Thursday, June 19 
*Note: due to home swim meet, afternoon classes will not be held on Monday 

afternoon. Classes will be pro-rated to $37.50 for this session. 
Time Level 

Afternoon Classes * 
3:30 pm – 4:15 pm Level 1 
4:15 pm – 5:00 pm Level 2 
5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 2  
5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 3 & 4  

 
  



Session 4: Monday, June 23 – Thursday, June 26 
*Note: due to home swim meet, afternoon classes will not be held on Monday 

afternoon. Classes will be pro-rated to $37.50 for this session 
 

Time Level 
Afternoon Classes * 
3:30 pm – 4:15 pm Level 1 
4:15 pm – 5:00 pm Level 2 
5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 2  
5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 3 & 4  

 

Session 5: Monday, June 30 – Thursday, July 3 
 

Time Level 
Afternoon Classes 
4:15 pm – 5:00 pm Level 1 & 2  
5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 3 & 4  

 
 

Session 6: Monday, July 7 – Thursday, July 10 
Time Level 

Afternoon Classes 
3:30 pm – 4:15 pm Level 1 & 2  
4:15 pm – 5:00 pm Level 2 
5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 3 & 4  

 
 

Session 7: Monday, July 14 – Thursday, July 17 
Time Level 

Afternoon Classes 
3:30 pm – 4:15 pm Level 1 & 2  
4:15 pm – 5:00 pm Level 2 
5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 3 & 4  

 

Session 8: Monday, July 21 – Thursday, July 24  
Time Level 

Afternoon Classes 
3:30 pm – 4:15 pm Level 1 & 2  
4:15 pm – 5:00 pm Level 2  
5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 3 & 4  

. 



Session 9: Monday, July 28 – Thursday, July 31  
Time Level 

Afternoon Classes 
5:00 pm – 5:45 pm Level 3-4 

 

Demand for group swim instruction drops dramatically at the end of summer. 
Please schedule private instruction if your child needs Level 1 or 2 for Session 9 

 or would like to continue swim instruction in August. 

~ Updated as of 6/1/2025 ~ 


